State of Rhode Island, Department of Administration
Division of Purchases

One Capitol Hill

Providence, Rhode Island 02908
www.purchasing.ri.gov (401)574-8100

This solicitation has been awarded to the following vendor(s):

Vendor Name PO Number

IRON CONSTRUCTION GROUP LLC 3440178



BID ABSTRACT
BID # 7549836
OPENING DATE TIME: 9/24/15 @ 10:00 AM (ET)
PROJECT: CCRI Fieldhouse Storfront Replacement

Bidder's Name

Iron Construction

The Damon Company

J.G. Edwards

BASE BID

ALTERNATE 1

$277,000.00

$7,500.00

$291,799.00

$15,600.00

$294,000.00

$24,000.00

SUBTOTAL

$284,500.00

$307,399.00

$318,000.00

ALTERNATE 2

SUBTOTAL

ALTERNATE 3

SUBTOTAL

ALTERNATE 4

SUBTOTAL

ALTERNATE 5

SUBTOTAL

ALTERNATE 6

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL ADD
ALTERNATES:

TOTALS
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